

19.91

7002-70-154 12:32

NO.437 P.2/5

, MAY. 4.2004 4:00PM

Department of State 4/29/2004 12:06 PAGE 1/1 RightFAX



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 29, 2004

BUSINESS FILINGS

SUBJECT: YUNG, INC. REF: W04000016506

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6890.

Jason Merrick Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: E04000092362 Letter Number: 304A00029041

Name has no franslation. 1 name. It is an acronym. Non WETWORK Error In

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

, MAY.	4.2004 4	:01PM	4	10,437	P.3/5
	LINK	0000773675	· ·		
	, .	CATION BY FOREIGN CORPORAT	ION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO IN FLORIDA	O TRANS.	ACT
		NCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA S ROREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT			2
•	1. YUNG, D				
	(Enter name i "Inc.," "Co.,"	of corporation; must include "INCORPORATES "Corp." "Iac," "Co," or "Corp.")	," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"		
	(If name unay	vailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting bus	iness in Plori	da)
	2. Delaware		Not known		
		itry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable	e)	
	4, 3/26/04		perpetual		
	Ţ,	Date of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist	or "perpetua	17) 17)
	6. Upon qual				
¢.	(Date first trai	nascled business in Florida. If corporation has no (SEE SECTIONS 607.150	ot iransacted business in Florida, inacri "upo 1, 607. [502 and \$17.155, F.S.)	m qualificant	on.")
	2881 East	Oaldand Park Blvd., Suite 406, Fort Lauderd			
	7.	(Principal office ad	dress)		
	7881 Peat	Oakland Park Bivd., Suite 406, Fort Lauderd			1
		(Current mailing ad	dress)		
		ent Contracting, Management/educational Ser- on, and Internet Sales.	rices, Building Management/Maintenand	16,	
		se(s) of corporation authorized in home state or o	country to be carried out in state of Florida)		
	9. Name and a	street address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Hox NOT act	entable)	
	Name:		(1) (1) 201 (1) 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2		4 ²
	INRINE.				-
	Office Address	: 660 East Jefferson Street	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	-
		Tallahassee	, Florida		
		(City)	(Zip code)		
	10 Replatered	d agent's acceptance;			-
	Having been n	amed as registered agent and to accept serv	ice of process for the above stated corr	vorution at t	he place NS
	designated in t	this application, I hereby accept the appoint to comply with the provisions of all statutes	ment as registered agent and agree to a relative to the proper and complete per	act in this a tormance o	apacity. 1 955
مر		lar with and accept the obligations of my p)u:	1 25-
		\cap			-+ 001
		IN A LAL			R Rgr
					CRASS A
		V (includied agent's signature			
	the Department	s a certainest Filing's Incorporated, Mark Schi a certaincale of existence duly sumeringated t of State, by the Secretary of State or other of	, not more than 90 days prior to deliver afficial having custody of corporate rec-	y of this app ords in the ju	nication to
		of which il is incorporated. d business addresses of officers and/or dir	ectors:		
					ł
	•				
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
	16-17			<b>12:3</b> ¢	MAY-04-2004

.

.2004	4:01PM NO.437	P.4/5
SHE	000923623	
4. DIRE	CTORS	
Chairman		
Address:		
-		·
Viœ Chair.	map:	
Address: _		<u> </u>
	Bruce Peters	
Address: _	2881 East Onkland Park Blvd., Suite 406, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33306	
-		
Director:		
Address: _		
-		
B. OFFI	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	'
	Bruce Peters 2881 East Onkland Park Blvd., Suite 406, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33306	
Address: _	2851 Dest Onkings Firk Bive., Suite 400, Folt Laboratorie, Fiolitik 35300	
- Vice Presid	ent: Janette Pete	
Address: _	2881 East Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 406. Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33306	
_		
Secretary:	Donna isom	
	2881 East Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 406, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33306	<u> </u>
Teasurer:	Bruce Peters	
Lådress: _	2881 Bast Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 406, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33306	<u>_</u>
	· · · ·	HAY
NOTE: I	f necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
3	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	
	Peters, President, Director	یت. 
a Bruce	Peters, President, Difector	

1

¢

.

5

NO.437 P.5/5 MAY. 4.2004 4:01PM 20.4 JATOT 0923623 LaforDelaware 1 PAGE

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "YUNG, INC" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "YUNG, INC" WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



3781815 8300 040266315

98°-4

Harries Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3046792 DATE: 04-12-04